
CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2013 

FinalsResults Men

WWW.UCI.CH

Report Created  FR 24 MAI 2013 20:15

Rank N° UCI Code Name Team IRM Pts

Big Final

1 4 GBR19920622 GALLAGHER Kenta SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 60

2 26 GER19930508 PFÄFFLE Christian 40

3 6 GER19881217 GEGENHEIMER Simon 30

4 1 SLO19850413 HALZER Miha 25

Small Final

5 16 AUT19870421 FEDERSPIEL Daniel ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM 20

6 14 SUI19920410 PETER Stefan STRÜBI MTB KADER 18

7 20 SUI19870203 FREIBURGHAUS Sepp 16

8 7 FRA19890404 CANAL Fabien ASPTT DEFINITIVE TEC 14

1/4 Finals

9 5 FRA19930803 GENESTE Thibault NEWCYCLING 12

10 9 GER19890405 EYRING Andy 10

11 19 GER19910725 GLUTH Martin 8

12 31 CZE19910804 NESVADBA Jan 6

13 2 RSA19880930 BUYS Philip 4

14 11 GER19900329 STIEBJAHN Simon TEAM BULLS 3

15 21 NED19900108 GROEN Erik FEENSTRA FELT POWERED BY KENDA 2

16 8 SUI19890514 LITSCHER Thomas MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM REL 1

1/8 Finals

17 3 BEL19920817 MELS Fabrice SALCANO ALANYA

18 10 SWE19880202 WENGELIN Matthias

19 12 NED19910105 DE BRUIJN Rens SBJ BIKE TEAM

20 13 CZE19880628 FOJTIK Jan

21 15 NED19930514 VAN ECK Jeroen * MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM

22 25 ESP19920713 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA Adria

23 27 SLO19920109 FERENCAK Urban CALCIT BIKE TEAM

24 32 CZE19890329 VOJTA Lubomir

25 18 SUI19920324 LÜTHI Patrick

26 22 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino

27 23 CAN19921020 BOUCHARD Leandre

28 24 GER19870506 GUTMANN Heiko

29 28 CZE19770322 SPESNY Milan

30 29 BEL19850731 VAN HOOVELS Kevin VERSLUYS TEAM

31 30 SUI19860820 ROHRBACH Nicola GOLDWURST-POWER / STÖCKLI

Not Classified

17 SUI19800510 NAEF Ralph BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM DNF

Total Race
Distance

Participants

Entries /
NOCs

Finished DNS DNF DSQ
Weather Temperature

1.07 32/14 31 1 cloudy 12°C

Finish Judge President of Commissaires´ Panel

NEMCOVA ZUZANA ANTONSEN RUNE (NOR) 

Legend:

* = Under 23 DNF Did Not Finish
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1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals Semi-Final Final

Bib Heat 1 Rank
16
1

32
17

FEDERSPIEL D 
HALZER Miha
VOJTA Lubomir
NAEF Ralph

1
2
3

DNF

Bib Heat 2 Rank
9
8

25
24

EYRING Andy
LITSCHER T 
NOGUERA SOLDEVILA*
GUTMANN Heiko

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 3 Rank
4

20
13
29

GALLAGHER K *
FREIBURGHAUS S 
FOJTIK Jan
van HOOVELS K 

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 4 Rank
21
5

12
28

GROEN Erik
GENESTE T *
DE BRUIJN Rens
SPESNY Milan

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 5 Rank
31
2

15
18

NESVADBA Jan
BUYS Philip
van ECK J *
LÜTHI Patrick

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 6 Rank
7

26
10
23

CANAL Fabien
PFÄFFLE C *
WENGELIN M 
BOUCHARD L *

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 7 Rank
19
14
3

30

GLUTH Martin
PETER Stefan
MELS Fabrice
ROHRBACH N 

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 8 Rank
11
6

27
22

STIEBJAHN S 
GEGENHEIMER S 
FERENCAK U *
FRUET Martino

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 1 Rank
16
1
9
8

FEDERSPIEL D 
HALZER Miha
EYRING Andy
LITSCHER T 

1
2
3

REL

Bib Heat 2 Rank
4

20
5

21

GALLAGHER K *
FREIBURGHAUS S 
GENESTE T *
GROEN Erik

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 3 Rank
7

26
31
2

CANAL Fabien
PFÄFFLE C *
NESVADBA Jan
BUYS Philip

1
2
3
4

Bib Heat 4 Rank
6

14
19
11

GEGENHEIMER S 
PETER Stefan
GLUTH Martin
STIEBJAHN S 

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi-Final 1 Rank
1
4

16
20

HALZER Miha
GALLAGHER K *
FEDERSPIEL D 
FREIBURGHAUS S 

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi-Final 2 Rank
26
6
7

14

PFÄFFLE C *
GEGENHEIMER S 
CANAL Fabien
PETER Stefan

1
2
3
4

Bib Small Final Rank
16
14
20
7

FEDERSPIEL D 
PETER Stefan
FREIBURGHAUS S 
CANAL Fabien

1
2
3
4

Bib Big Final Rank
4

26
6
1

GALLAGHER K *
PFÄFFLE C *
GEGENHEIMER S 
HALZER Miha

1
2
3
4

Legend:

* = Under 23 DNF Did Not Finish
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